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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Nijas A 43/435/2, Valiya Veedu Lane, Kamaleswaram, Manacaud, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695009

 

2 29/01/2026 Soumya B UPSLRWA 81 A, UP School Lane, Ambalathara, 
Muttathara, Poonthura P O, Nemom, 695026

 

3 29/01/2026 K SREEKUMARAN NAIR TC 42/2504/2 VNRA 34B, VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, 
PANGODE, THIRUMALA P O, TRIVANDRUM, 695006

 

4 29/01/2026 Shankar Jayan Shiva Theertham tc40/2349(3), santhi nagar, thirumala, 
thirumala, thiruvanathapuram, 695006

 

5 29/01/2026 Jissa T S TC 48/980 CK HOUSE, KARIMBUVILA, 
AMBALATHARA, POONTHURA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695026

 

6 29/01/2026 Dilsana - T C 67/319/1 KN 8, Kallattunagar, Kallaattumukku, 
Manacaud P.O, Nemom, 695009

 

7 29/01/2026 Sreeja K L 58/2596 Narayanamandiram Koliyoor, Koliyoor, 
Thiruvallam, Muttacaud, Nemom, 695523
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8 29/01/2026 Jini G TC58/1494-1 Dreamsvilla Poonkulam, Poonkulam, 
Thiruvallam, Vellayani, Nemom, 695522

 

9 29/01/2026 KARTHIKA K S TC 52/165,KEERTHANAM, KRA 87, KUTTIKKADU 
LANE, KAIMANAM, PAPPANAMCODE, NEMOM, 

695018

 

10 29/01/2026 KEERTHANA S TC 52/165, KEERTHANAM, KRA 87, KUTTIKKADU 
LANE, KAIMANAM, PAPPANAMCODE, NEMOM, 

695018

 

11 29/01/2026 Roshini M T C 49/897 A R A 252, Konchiravila, Manacaud, 
Manacaud, Thiruvananthapuram, 695009

 

12 29/01/2026 Kavya B Prabha Nivas, muthukattuvila lane, karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, nemom, Thiruvananthapuram, 695020

 

13 29/01/2026 Absalkan - T C 67/319-1 K N 8, Kallattu Nagar, Kallattumukku, 
Manacaud P O, Nemom, 695009

 

14 29/01/2026 MEGHNA LEKSHMAN T.C.19/1774/3, Rohini, Kesavan Nair Road, Poojappura, 
Poojappura, Thiruvananthapuram, 695012

 

15 29/01/2026 Vaisakh H Vrindavanam,TC 47/1973/5, Methode Garden M G 5, 
Thirumala, Poojappura, Thiruvananthapuram, 695012

 

16 29/01/2026 ARCHA R TC 47/345, Sree Nandanam, South Road, Mudavanmugal, 
Thirumala, Poojappura, Thiruvananthapuram, 695012

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


